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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 34 7 Karamosli Elyes20 44 6 Edgar Thomas

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 86 Total Team
11 17 7 Karamosli Elyes
8 22 6 Ben Othmen Miladi
7 16 15 Kaabi Hichem
4 41 Total Team
2 4 15 Kaabi Hichem
1 4 20 Agrebi Omar
1 14 19 Ben Tara Skander
2 56 Total Team
1 12 7 Karamosli Elyes
1 5 10 Nagga Hamza

15 Total Team
55 183 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 76 Total Team
17 28 6 Edgar Thomas
9 11 13 Walker Samuel
6 14 16 Richards Jordan

12 52 Total Team
3 5 6 Edgar Thomas
3 15 2 Guymer Jacob Ross
3 10 9 Staples Max
0 74 Total Team

17 Total Team
75 202 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Korbosli TayebL
3 M'Rabet Marouane
4 Garci Marouen
6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali
7 Karamosli Elyes
8 Miladi Nabil

10 Nagga Hamza
11 Moalla Ismail
13 Jerbi Haykel
15 Kaabi Hichem
19 Ben Tara Skander
20 Agrebi Omar

L L L
  

  
  
  
 

 
  
  
 

8
12
1
7

9
2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Fathi MKAOUAR
Riadh HEDHILI

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Guymer Jacob Ross
5 Passier Travis
6 Edgar Thomas
8 Borgeaud JacquesL
9 Staples Max

11 Perry LukeL
12 Mote Nehemiah
13 Walker Samuel
14 Sukochev Grigory
15 Douglas-Powell Thomas Ewen
16 Richards Jordan
17 Carroll Paul
19 Hodges Thomas

  

  

  
L L L
  
  
  

  



6

20

8

4
11
3

6

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTILLI Roberto (ITA)
HARDY Benjamin Kirk

Referees: DI GIACOMO Arturo (BEL) & ALBRIGHT Paul (USA)

AUS
TUN 0

3 25
19

25
17

25
19

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:24 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 1'10022.09.2015
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 18:26  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2015
Site B - 3rd Round


